Just Two Things

ACROSS
1. Extended epic story
5. Carrier with an SFO
hub
Drivers' org.
Apple desktop
introduced in 1998
Born here
Certain radios
Drink made with just
VODKA and O.J.
Brit. W.W. |l fliers
Cranium contents
Song from "A Chorus
Line"
Neighbor of Nev.
One ___ customer
Former Senate
Majority Leader Harry
Applies frosting to
Sep. preceder
Brat topper made
with just CABBAGE
and SALT
Super-duper
City liberated by
Joan of Arc
Tons
"l hate to break up

11.
14.

15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
25.

27.
28.
29.

33.
36.

37.
40.

In the middle of
Easter basket chicks
Spread made with
just EGG YOLK and
OIL

"To be" form
Quelques-___ (A
few: Fr.)

Many a tree on
Dolores Street

"Red" or "White"
baseball team

Part of PG&E
"Mamma ___I"™:
ABBA musical

Fad critter of the late
'90s

Economic figure for a
country: Abbr.

41.
44,
48.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.
57.

60.

62.

67.
68.

69.

70.
71.

72

Michael Blake

12 13
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. New restaurant at
25th and Church. . .
and the theme of this

puzzle
Philosopher ___ -tzu
Pierce Broshan TV
role

Where Salesforce
Tower is, for short
Superlative finish
Word before
"special" on a menu
. Exact duplicate

DOWN

B W N =

(4]

. Member of the fam

. Before Metreon 16 or
Kabuki 8

. Recology specialty

. Taiwanese computer
brand

. Panties and boxers

6. "The Chronicles of

___"Lewis
."...Lord,is_?"
(Matt. 26:22)
. Recording device

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.
18.
23.
24,
26.
27.
30.
31.

32.
34.
35.

38.
39.

Not odd
"Over ™
Brooklynese
"yonder"

From Niger or
Nigeria

Wolfgang Mozart's
middle name
Equally speedy
Simple card game
"You're it!" game
Belonging to us
Performing pair
Vexed

Detergent brand
"Dr. Jekyll and Mr.
Hyde" author's
monogram

Retain

Los___ ,CA

"The ___": Warriors
jersey recognizing
Oakland

X, to Cicero
Ocean

41.
42.

43.

45.

46.

47.
48.

49,
50.
54.
57.
58.
59.
61.
64.
65.

66.

Utterly crazy
Feature of a
peacock's tail
Plastic-surgery
partner of "tuck"
"Slow down, big
fella"

Con's debate
opponent

Driver's license info
Non-wizard, to Harry
Potter

How successful
batters reach base
Avoids

Hosp. scan

Heavy fog

Division word

Like some cheddar
With "Buy," big-box
store on Harrison
"The Crying Game"
star Stephen
"Please, I've heard
enough," in texts
____Andreas Fault



